1 To Order, Call or Shop Online at omega.comSM
Bridge/Strain Gage Data Logger
Part of the NOMAD® Family
� Store up to 32,767
Readings
� Models Available for High
Speed or Long Battery
Life Applications

2To Order, Call or Shop Online at omega.comSM
Comes complete with 3.6V lithium battery. Operator’s manual and interface cable are included with the OM-CP-IFC200 software/cable package
(required for data logger operation, sold separately).
* To order with NIST-traceable calibration certificate, add suffix “-CERT” to model number, and $60 to price.
Ordering Example: OM-CP-BRIDGE110-10, bridge/strain gage data logger, and OM-CP-IFC200, software with USB cable, $499 + 119 = $618.
OM-CP-IFC200 Windows
software displays data in
graphical or tabular format,
sold separately, $119.
Laptop not
included.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
RANGE MEASUREMENT
MODEL NO. PRICE NOMINAL RANGE RESOLUTION ACCURACY
STANDARD BRIDGE/STRAIN GAGE DATA LOGGERS
OM-CP-BRIDGE110-10 $499 ±10 mV ±15 mV 1 µV ±0.25% FSR
OM-CP-BRIDGE110-25 499 ±25 mV ±37.5 mV 2.5 µV ±0.10% FSR
OM-CP-BRIDGE110-100 499 ±100 mV ±150 mV 5 µV ±0.05% FSR
OM-CP-BRIDGE110-1000 499 ±1000 mV ±1200 mV 50 µV ±0.01% FSR
HIGH SPEED BRIDGE/STRAIN GAGE DATA LOGGERS*
OM-CP-BRIDGE120-10 $549 ±10 mV ±15 mV 1 µV ±0.25% FSR
OM-CP-BRIDGE120-25 549 ±25 mV ±37.5 mV 2.5 µV ±0.10% FSR
OM-CP-BRIDGE120-100 549 ±100 mV ±150 mV 5 µV ±0.05% FSR
OM-CP-BRIDGE120-1000 549 ±1000 mV ±1200 mV 50 µV ±0.01% FSR
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
OM-CP-IFC200 119 Windows software and 3.7 m (12') USB interface cable
OM-CP-BAT105 12 Replacement 3.6V lithium battery
OM-CP-CONNECTOR-6 10 Replacement 6 position terminal block connector